©® N o b~ W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Principal Intermediate
Principal Assistant High School
Teacher 7-8

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Counselor Intermediate/High
School

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Librarian
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Counselor Intermediate/High
School

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Department

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Total Wages

$145,958
$129,220
$127,397
$114,189
$109,731
$107,898
$106,386
$106,294

$105,899
$105,404
$104,666
$101,267
$100,971
$100,501
$100,431
$100,098
$99,954
$99,457
$98,795
$98,695
$97,962

$97,735
$97,208
$97,102
$97,028
$96,898
$96,622
$93,544
$90,339



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Counselor Intermediate/High

School

Counselor Intermediate/High

School
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 9-12
Teacher 7-8
Principal High School
Teacher 7-8

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

$90,256
$89,999
$89,674
$89,025
$87,492
$87,036
$86,684

$86,667

$86,666
$84,638
$83,945
$83,232
$83,090
$81,243
$80,788
$79,685
$79,284
$78,900
$78,007
$77,685
$74,446
$71,793
$66,801
$66,758
$66,718
$66,479
$66,296
$65,991
$64,781
$64,529



60.
61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.

Teacher 9-12
Principal Assistant High School
Teacher 9-12

School Administrative Assistant -

High School

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 7-8

Accounting Assistant ASB
School Support Secretary
School Support Secretary

School Administrative Assistant -

Intermediate

School Registrar Il - High School

School Support Secretary
Library Media Technician
School Attendance Technician
Teacher 9-12

School Support Secretary
Campus Security Personnel
Teacher 7-8

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Campus Security Personnel
School Attendance Assistant
Teacher Substitute - Daily
Campus Security Personnel
Teacher 7-8

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Teacher 9-12

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Teacher 7-8

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

$60,132
$59,650
$57,567
$55,607

$52,099
$50,350
$48,809
$48,271
$48,271
$47,964

$47,517
$43,512
$43,467
$43,315
$41,234
$41,076
$40,613
$39,672
$38,400
$35.586
$34,914
$34,134
$34,094
$32,570
$26,934
$26,461

$26,064
$21,978



88.

89.
90.

91.
92.
93.
94.

95.
96.

97.
98.

99.

100.

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Teacher 9-12

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Office Assistant Il
Accompanist
Teacher 9-12

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Teacher 9-12

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Substitute Office Assistant

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker
Classified

Teacher 7-8

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified
Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Newport-Mesa Unified

Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School
Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School

Costa Mesa High School

$20,447

$19,779
$19,362

$19,255
$18,917
$18,196
$18,012

$17,635
$17,179

$16,028
$13,637

$13,398

$9,067



