	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Intermediate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$145,958
2.	Principal Assistant High School		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$129,220
3.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$127,397
4.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$114,189
5.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$109,731
6.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$107,898
7.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$106,386
8.	Counselor Intermediate/High School		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$106,294
9.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$105,899
10.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$105,404
11.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$104,666
12.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$101,267
13.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$100,971
14.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$100,501
15.	Librarian		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$100,431
16.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$100,098
17.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$99,954
18.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$99,457
19.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$98,795
20.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$98,695
21.	Counselor Intermediate/High School		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$97,962
22.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$97,735
23.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$97,208
24.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$97,102
25.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$97,028
26.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$96,898
27.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$96,622
28.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$93,544
29.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$90,339

30.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$90,256
31.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$89,999
32.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$89,674
33.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$89,025
34.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$87,492
35.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$87,036
36.	Counselor Intermediate/High School	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$86,684
37.	Counselor Intermediate/High School	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$86,667
38.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$86,666
39.	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$84,638
40.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$83,945
41.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$83,232
42.	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$83,090
43.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$81,243
44.	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$80,788
45.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$79,685
46.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$79,284
47.	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$78,900
48.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$78,007
49.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$77,685
50.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$74,446
51.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$71,793
52.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$66,801
53.	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$66,758
54.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$66,718
55.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$66,479
56.	Teacher 9-12	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$66,296
57.	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$65,991
58.	Principal High School	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$64,781
59.	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$64,529

60.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$60,132
61.	Principal Assistant High School		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$59,650
62.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$57,567
63.	School Administrative Assistant - High School		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$55,607
64.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$52,099
65.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$50,350
66.	Accounting Assistant ASB		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$48,809
67.	School Support Secretary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$48,271
68.	School Support Secretary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$48,271
69.	School Administrative Assistant - Intermediate		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$47,964
70.	School Registrar II - High School		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$47,517
71.	School Support Secretary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$43,512
72.	Library Media Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$43,467
73.	School Attendance Technician		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$43,315
74.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$41,234
75.	School Support Secretary		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$41,076
76.	Campus Security Personnel		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$40,613
77.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$39,672
78.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$38,400
79.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$35,586
80.	Campus Security Personnel		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$34,914
81.	School Attendance Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$34,134
82.	Teacher Substitute - Daily		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$34,094
83.	Campus Security Personnel		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$32,570
84.	Teacher 7-8		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$26,934
85.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$26,461
86.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$26,064
87.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$21,978

88.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$20,447
89.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$19,779
90.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified	Teacher 7-8	Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$19,362
91.	Office Assistant II		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$19,255
92.	Accompanist		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$18,917
93.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$18,196
94.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$18,012
95.	Teacher 9-12		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$17,635
96.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$17,179
97.	Substitute Office Assistant		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$16,028
98.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$13,637
99.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$13,398
100.	Athletic Assistant/ASB Worker Classified		Newport-Mesa Unified	Costa Mesa High School	\$9,067